
BORA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDER  
BBA (2017-18) ODD SEMESTERS 

S. No. Dates Day Particulars  
1 17-06-2017 Saturday Last date for submitting lesson plan.  
2 26-06-2017 Monday ID-ul-Fitra  
3 30-06-2017 Friday Workshop on presentation (By Director Sir)  
4 11-07-2017 Tuesday BBA 3rd Semester Orientation  
5 26-07-2017 Wednesday Last date for submitting notes in question/answer format topic and unit wise.  
6 27-07-2017 Thursday Reporting of notes status to principal  
7 28-07-2017 Friday Photocopy of study notes starts  

8 31-07-2017 Monday 
Submission of attendance for the month of July 2017 by faculty members to class 
coordinators  

9 01-08-2017 Tuesday BBA 1st and BBA 5th Semester Orientation  
10 01-08-2017 Wednesday Display of attendance for the month of July 2017 on the notice board.  
11 05-08-2017 Saturday Completion of Unit-1 in 3rd SEM  
12 07-08-2017 Monday Raksha Bandhan 

 

 
13 14-08-2017 Monday Study notes photocopy to be finished   
14 15-08-2017 Tuesday Independence Day  
15 19-08-2017 Saturday Activity- BBA 1st Semester Mentor-Mentees presentation.  
16 22-08-2017 Tuesday Completion of Unit-1 in 1st and 5th SEM  
17 31-08-2017 Thursday Completion of Unit-2 in 3rd SEM  

18 31-08-2017 Thursday 
Submission of attendance for the month of August 2017 by faculty members to class 
coordinators  

19 01-09-2017 Friday PPT Presentation of 3rd Semester.  
20 01-09-2017 Friday Display of attendance for the month of August 2017 on the notice board.  
21 02-09-2017 Saturday ID-ul-Juha  
22 05-09-2017 Tuesday Teacher’s Day  
23 16-09-2017 Saturday Last date of submission question paper for 1st Sessional Internal Exam.  
24 20-09-2017 Wednesday Completion of Unit-2 in 1st and 5th SEM  

25 20-09-2017 Tuesday 
Submission of attendance for the month of September 2017 by faculty members to 
class coordinators  

26 21 to 28-09-17 
Thursday-
Thursday UDAAN   

27 30-09-2017 Saturday Vijaydashmi  
28 02-10-2017 Monday Gandhi Jayanti  
29 03-10-2017 Tuesday Display of attendance for the month of September 2017 on the notice board.  
30 03-10-2017 Tuesday Start of First Sessional Test  
31 07-10-2017 Saturday Foundation Day (Blood Donation Camp)  
32 09-10-2017 Saturday End of First Sessional Test  
33 09-10-2017 Monday Completion of Unit-3 in 3rd SEM  
34 09-10-2017 Monday Last date of submitting checked answer sheets of first sessionals  
35 19-10-2017 Thursday Deepawali  
36 20-10-2017 Friday Govardhan Pooja  
37 21-10-2017 Saturday Bhai Dooj  
38 25-10-2017 Wednesday Completion of Unit-3 in 1st and 5th SEM  

39 31-10-2017 Tuesday 
Submission of attendance for the month of October 2017 by faculty members to class 
coordinators  



40 01-11-2017 Wednesday Display of attendance for the month of October 2017 on the notice board.  
41 11-11-2017 Saturday Last date of submission of Q.P. for second session.  
42 11-11-2017 Saturday Completion of Unit-4 in 3rd SEM  
43 18-11-2017 Saturday Completion of Unit-4 in 1st and 5th SEM  

45 20 to 23-11-17 
Monday to 
Thursday Exam preparation   

46 24-11-2017 Friday Start of Second Sessional Test  
47 30-11-2017 Thursday End of Second Sessional Test  
48 05-12-2017 Tuesday  Last date of submitting checked answer sheets of second Sessionals  

49 
01-12-2017 

Onwards Friday Revision classes  

50 23-11-2017 Thursday 
Submission of attendance for the month of November 2017 by faculty members to 
class coordinators  

51 01-12-2017  Display of attendance for the entire semester on the notice board.  
# Tentative dates of Lucknow University   
* Co/Extra-curricular activities will be held every Saturday as per the 'Activities Calendar'. 
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